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State of Maine
Department of the Secretary of State

Bureau of Motor Vehicles

ASHD / CAD / CHF / MI

CVA/Stroke/TBI

CVA/Stroke/TBI

CVA/Stroke/TBI

CVA/Stroke/TBI

Chronic Pulmonary Disease

Chronic Pulmonary Disease

Chronic Pulmonary Disease

Chronic Pulmonary Disease

Diabetes and Other Endocrinopathies

Diagnosed Dementia

Diagnosed Dementia

Diagnosed Dementia

Double Vision

Hypoglycemia

Hypoglycemia

Hypoglycemia

Mental Disorders

Mental Disorders

Mental Disorders

Mental Disorders

Mental Disorders

Misc. Musculoskeletal and Neurological Disorders

Misc. Musculoskeletal and Neurological Disorders

Misc. Musculoskeletal and Neurological Disorders

DIAGNOSIS NAME

1

60

127

15

433

304

13

25

1210

1

397

433

179

46

22

38

5790

2

36

75

24

6779

4

44

293

TOTAL

No Driving

Road Evaluation

See FAP Guide

Driving Restriction

No Driving

See FAP Guide

No Driving

Road Evaluation

Driving Restriction

No Driving

See FAP Guide

Driving Restriction

No Driving

Road Evaluation

See FAP Guide

Driving Restriction

No Driving

Road Evaluation

REQUIRED 
ACTION

Medical Review Statistics from      01 JAN 2021      to     31 DEC 2021     

INITIAL 
REVIEW

PERIODIC 
REVIEW

25

59

7

197

56

1

6

310

172

132

25

18

2

162

11

13

3

655

1

21

94

1

35

68

8

236

248

12

19

900

1

225

301

154

28

20

38

5628

2

25

62

21

6124

3

23

199

1

635

1552

1

1009

46

5850

6916

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total
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Misc. Musculoskeletal and Neurological Disorders

Multiple Sclerosis

Multiple Sclerosis

Multiple Sclerosis

Musculoskeletal Conditions

Narcolepsy

Narcolepsy

Narcolepsy

Obstructive Sleep Apnea

Obstructive Sleep Apnea

Obstructive Sleep Apnea

Obstructive Sleep Apnea

Opioid Replacement Therapy and Prescription Drugs

Opioid Replacement Therapy and Prescription Drugs

Opioid Replacement Therapy and Prescription Drugs

Other - Cardiac (Specify)

Other - Cardiac (Specify)

Other - Cardiac (Specify)

Other - Cardiac (Specify)

Other - Cardiac (Specify)

Other - Medical (Specify)

Other - Medical (Specify)

Other - Medical (Specify)

Other - Medical (Specify)

Other - Medical (Specify)

Other - Vision (Specify)

Other - Vision (Specify)

Other - Vision (Specify)

DIAGNOSIS NAME

898

3

47

422

1

3

3

100

93

1

1

9730

7

16

217

2

9

1

83

1190

1

13

24

4

192

7

1

15

TOTAL

No Driving

Road Evaluation

Road Evaluation

No Driving

See FAP Guide

No Driving

Road Evaluation

See FAP Guide

No Driving

Road Evaluation

Driving Restriction

No Driving

Road Evaluation

See FAP Guide

Driving Restriction

No Driving

Road Evaluation

See FAP Guide

Driving Restriction

No Driving

REQUIRED 
ACTION

Medical Review Statistics from      01 JAN 2021      to     31 DEC 2021     

INITIAL 
REVIEW

PERIODIC 
REVIEW

233

1

11

161

1

1

15

27

1

1

1877

1

4

8

4

34

571

5

8

2

52

3

6

665

2

36

261

1

2

2

85

66

7853

6

12

209

2

5

1

49

619

1

8

16

2

140

4

1

9

1239

472

1

106

9825

240

1285

234

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total
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Parkinson's and Parkinsonian Syndromes

Parkinson's and Parkinsonian Syndromes

Parkinson's and Parkinsonian Syndromes

Peripheral Vision

Peripheral Vision

Peripheral Vision

Seizures and Epilepsy

Seizures and Epilepsy

Seizures and Epilepsy

Substance Use Disorder

Substance Use Disorder

Substance Use Disorder

Substance Use Disorder

Supraventricular Arrhythmias/Cardiac Syncope/Bradyarrhythmias

Supraventricular Arrhythmias/Cardiac Syncope/Bradyarrhythmias

Unexplained Alteration/Loss of Consciousness

Unexplained Alteration/Loss of Consciousness

Ventricular Tachycardia/Ventricular Fibrillation

Ventricular Tachycardia/Ventricular Fibrillation

Visual Acuity

Visual Acuity

Visual Acuity

Visual Acuity

DIAGNOSIS NAME

20

115

476

55

15

3877

120

1

1898

76

40

7

643

17

684

69

142

11

281

2122

17

2

1807

TOTAL

No Driving

Road Evaluation

No Driving

Road Evaluation

No Driving

Road Evaluation

No Driving

Road Evaluation

See FAP Guide

No Driving

No Driving

No Driving

Driving Restriction

No Driving

See FAP Guide

REQUIRED 
ACTION

Medical Review Statistics from      01 JAN 2021      to     31 DEC 2021     

INITIAL 
REVIEW

PERIODIC 
REVIEW

6

16

114

15

2043

52

1

231

28

63

7

286

40

18

5

43

1024

2

1

1030

14

99

362

40

15

1834

68

1667

48

40

7

580

10

398

29

124

6

238

1098

15

1

777

Grand Totals: 10022 31908 41930

23

611

3947

2019

766

701

211

292

3948

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total

           Total
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